1
11-2012, Rev. 1112
© 2012 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Catalog and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section,
application notes and all specifications are
subject to change.
Potter & Brumfield
General Purpose
High Power PCB Relays
T92 Series Two-pole 30A PCB or Panel Mount Relay (Continued)
Potter & Brumfield
Product Code Enclosure Contacts Coil Mounting Contact Material Coil Part Number
 T92P7A22-24 Plastic dust cover 2 form A, 2 NO AC Panel mount + quick connect AgCdO 24 VAC 6-1393211-0
 T92P7A22-120 120 VAC 5-1393211-7
 T92P7A22-240 240 VAC 6-1393211-2
 T92P7A22-277 277 VAC 6-1393211-3
 T92P7A24-240 AgSnOInO 240 VAC 3-1423008-3
 T92P7A52-120 Panel mount + screw terminals AgCdO 120 VAC 1423008-8
 T92P7A52-240 240 VAC 1-1423008-2
 T92P7D12-12 DC PCB terminals 12 VDC 6-1393211-5
 T92P7D12-24 24 VDC 6-1393211-6
 T92P7D22-12 Panel mount + quick connect 12VDC 6-1393211-9
 T92P7D22-24 24 VDC 7-1393211-1
 T92P7D22-48 48 VDC 7-1393211-2
 T92P7D24-12 AgSnOInO 12VDC 2-1423008-2
 T92P7D24-24 24 VDC 1423008-9
 T92P7D42-24 AgCdO 7-1393211-5
 T92P7D52-12 Panel mount + screw terminals 12 VDC 1-1423008-0
 T92P7D52-24 24 VDC 1423967-1
 T92P11A12-120 2 form C, 2 CO AC PCB terminals 120 VAC 3-1393211-8
 T92P11A22-12 Panel mount + quick connect 12 VAC 3-1393211-9
 T92P11A22-24 24 VAC 4-1393211-3
 T92P11A22-120 120 VAC 4-1393211-0
 T92P11A22-240 240 VAC 4-1393211-4
 T92P11A22-277 277 VAC 4-1393211-6
 T92P11A24-240 AgSnOInO 240 VAC 3-1423008-7
 T92P11A42-120 AgCdO 120VAC 4-1393211-8
 T92P11D12-12 DC PCB terminals 12 VDC 5-1393211-0
 T92P11D22-12 Panel mount + quick connect 5-1393211-3
 T92P11D22-24 24 VDC 5-1393211-4
 T92P11D24-12 AgSnOInO 12 VDC 3-1423008-5
 T92P11D24-24 24 VDC 3-1423008-6
 T92S7A12-24 Wash tight 2 form A, 2 NO AC PCB terminals AgCdO 24 VAC 9-1393211-8
 T92S7A12-120 120 VAC 9-1393211-7
 T92S7A12-240 240 VAC 9-1393211-9
 T92S7A22-24 Top sealed Panel mount + quick connect 24 VAC 1393212-4
 T92S7A22-120 120 VAC 1393212-2
 T92S7A22-240 240 VAC 1393212-5
 T92S7D12-12 Wash tight DC PCB terminals 12 VDC 1393212-8
 T92S7D12-24 24 VDC 1-1393212-0
 T92S7D12-48 48 VDC 1-1393212-1
 T92S7D12-110 110 VDC 1393212-7
 T92S7D14-24 AgSnOInO 24 VDC 1-1423008-8
 T92S7D22-12 Top sealed Panel mount + quick connect AgCdO 12 VDC 1-1393212-4
 T92S7D22-18 18 VDC 1-1393212-5
 T92S7D22-24 24 VDC 1-1393212-7
 T92S7D22-110 110 VDC 1-1393212-3
 T92S11A12-24 Wash tight 2 form C, 2 CO AC PCB terminals 24 VAC 8-1393211-1
 T92S11A12-120 120 VAC 8-1393211-0
 T92S11A12-240 240 VAC 8-1393211-2
 T92S11A22-12 Top sealed Panel mount + quick connect 12 VAC 8-1393211-3
 T92S11A22-24 24 VAC 8-1393211-6
 T92S11A22-120 120 VAC 8-1393211-4
 T92S11A22-240 240 VAC 8-1393211-7
 T92S11D12-12 Wash tight DC PCB terminals 12 VDC 8-1393211-9
 T92S11D12-24 24 VDC 9-1393211-0
 T92S11D12-48 48 VDC 9-1393211-1
 T92S11D12-110 110 VDC 8-1393211-8
 T92S11D22-12 Top sealed Panel mount + quick connect 12 VDC 9-1393211-3
 T92S11D22-24 24 VDC 9-1393211-4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for General Purpose Relays category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer: